
IBSF Timed Billiards Championship Timed - Adelaide / Australia 2015

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, PP - Points Poted, PL - Points Lost, PD - Points Difference 1/2 - Printed: 17.02.2026 01:02

Group A

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 David Pitt Australia 3 0 866 2173 -1307

2 David Bates Australia 3 2 1103 1973 -870

3 Jagadesh Bhuvaneswaran India 3 1 1425 1658 -233

4 Pankaj Advani India 3 3 3217 807 2410

Group B

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Shrikrishna
Suryanarayanan India 4 3 2276 2430 -154

2 Michael Pearson Australia 4 2 2219 2141 78

3 Henry Chetcuti Australia 4 0 984 3608 -2624

4 Rohan Jambusaria India 4 1 1724 2612 -888

5 Peter Gilchrist Singapore 4 4 4552 964 3588

Group C

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Nalin Patel England 4 3 2367 1431 936

2 Hayden Goode Australia 4 1 1301 2620 -1319

3 Jason Colebrook Australia 4 2 1600 2096 -496

4 Kaavya Bharath India 4 0 1571 2536 -965

5 Dhvaj Haria India 4 4 3080 1236 1844

Group D

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Graeme Barrett Australia 4 1 1251 2683 -1432

2 Kian Sang Fan Singapore 4 2 1386 2118 -732

3 Sourav Kothari India 4 4 3480 942 2538

4 Devendra Joshi India 4 3 2969 1520 1449

5 Christopher Coyne Australia 4 0 1001 2824 -1823

Group E

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 George Chammas Syria 4 0 1338 2797 -1459

2 Frank Humphreys Australia 4 2 1592 1778 -186

3 Brijesh Damani India 4 3 2752 1592 1160

4 David Collins Australia 4 3 1989 1699 290

5 Binh Nguyen Thanh Vietnam 4 2 2109 1914 195

Group F

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Ian Gilbee Australia 3 1 884 1543 -659

2 Kim Dongmin South Korea 3 0 527 1965 -1438

3 Dhruv Sitwala India 3 3 2153 790 1363

4 Joseph Minici Australia 3 2 1671 937 734



IBSF Timed Billiards Championship Timed - Adelaide / Australia 2015

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, PP - Points Poted, PL - Points Lost, PD - Points Difference 2/2 - Printed: 17.02.2026 01:02

Group G

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Anna Lynch Australia 3 0 504 2309 -1805

2 Hwang Chulho South Korea 3 1 1235 1448 -213

3 Jaiveer Dhingra India 3 2 1434 1038 396

4 Siddharth Parikh India 3 3 2289 667 1622

Group H

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Nam Pham Hoai Vietnam 3 2 1318 1383 -65

2 Hitesh Kotwani India 3 0 1156 1921 -765

3 Rupesh Shah India 3 3 2407 792 1615

4 Mac Rynkiewicz Australia 3 1 955 1740 -785

Group J

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Shekhar Surve India 3 1 998 1286 -288

2 Joshua Burns Australia 3 0 947 1476 -529

3 Subramanian
Venkateswaran India 3 3 1819 779 1040

4 Kien Nguyen Trung Vietnam 3 2 979 1202 -223

Group K

 Player name Country MP MW PP PL PD

1 Peter Politis Australia 3 0 774 2250 -1476

2 Alok Kumar India 3 3 2926 1049 1877

3 Aditya Agrawal India 3 2 1802 1534 268

4 Grant Meadley Australia 3 1 1249 1918 -669


